
October 20, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date CVS Cross Country Mile

Boys

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):15

Team - Shawnee
7:33.0Average Time:

1836     1 7:29.01 7:29.01 4 0:00.0Luke Gardner
1814     2 7:29.53 14:58.52 4 0:00.5Joey Rusin
1761     3 7:29.86 22:28.33 4 0:00.8Colton Howell
1721     4 7:38.010 30:06.34 5 0:09.0Evan Combs
1799     5 7:39.015 37:45.35 5 0:10.0Mason Pilarski
1823 (6) 7:43.0(21) 45:28.36 5 0:14.0Joey Tocco
1820 (7) 7:44.0(28) 53:12.37 5 0:15.0Alex Thomas
1817 More Than  7 7:45.0 1:00:57.38 5 0:16.0Cooper Sokacz
1714 More Than  7 7:47.0 1:08:44.39 5 0:18.0Sergio Calagna
1769 More Than  7 8:02.0 1:16:46.310 3 0:33.0Joseph Kaleto
1790 More Than  7 8:30.0 1:25:16.311 4 1:01.0Noah Oswald
1744 More Than  7 8:50.0 1:34:06.312 4 1:21.0Vince Gelle
1791 More Than  7 9:02.0 1:43:08.313 4 1:33.0Jack Pegher
1794 More Than  7 9:34.0 1:52:42.314 4 2:05.0Ryan Petrovitch
1824 More Than  7 9:35.0 2:02:17.315 4 2:06.0rowan urquhart
1833 More Than  7 9:44.0 2:12:01.316 3 2:15.0Dylan Zoltowski
1701 More Than  7 9:57.0 2:21:58.317 4 2:28.0Evan Adamski
1740 More Than  7 10:03.0 2:32:01.318 5 2:34.0Joe Francis
1784 More Than  7 10:07.0 2:42:08.319 3 2:38.0Nicholas Milosavlevski
1819 More Than  7 10:10.0 2:52:18.320 3 2:41.0Logan Tamplin
1731 More Than  7 10:22.0 3:02:40.321 5 2:53.0Brendan Dunn
1782 More Than  7 10:42.0 3:13:22.322 5 3:13.0Devin Miller
1809 More Than  7 11:21.0 3:24:43.323 5 3:52.0Joseph Ray
1812 More Than  7 11:30.0 3:36:13.324 4 4:01.0Syed Rob
1811 More Than  7 12:42.0 3:48:55.325 4 5:13.0Chase Regan

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):50

Team - Cherokee
8:49.4Average Time:

1830     8 7:55.08 7:55.01 4 0:00.0Dylan Wilbur
1767     9 8:01.017 15:56.02 3 0:06.0Sam Jones
1788    10 9:21.027 25:17.03 4 1:26.0Tim Newsome
1785    11 9:22.038 34:39.04 4 1:27.0Griffin Murphy
1803    12 9:28.050 44:07.05 5 1:33.0Ryan Poole
1786 (13) 9:29.0(63) 53:36.06 5 1:34.0Ethan Murphy
1712 (14) 9:50.0(77) 1:03:26.07 4 1:55.0Jacob Buffo
1834 More Than  7 9:51.0 1:13:17.08 5 1:56.0Arber Isai
1764 More Than  7 10:24.0 1:23:41.09 5 2:29.0Lucas Hunter
1818 More Than  7 10:53.0 1:34:34.010 4 2:58.0Paul Stanczak
1839 More Than  7 11:29.0 1:46:03.011 3:34.0Jack Karpas
1810 More Than  7 14:30.0 2:00:33.012 4 6:35.0Riyad Rayshouny
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Cheyenne
Average Time:

1736 Less Than  5 7:24.0 7:24.01 5 0:00.0Nick Everly

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clinton Valley
Average Time:

1719 Less Than  5 10:13.0 10:13.01 4 0:00.0Trenton Clapp
1813 Less Than  5 13:45.0 23:58.02 4 3:32.0Deon Rucker

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Fox
Average Time:

1800 Less Than  5 14:28.0 14:28.01 3 0:00.0Colin Pomeroy

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Huron
Average Time:

1770 Less Than  5 10:27.0 10:27.01 4 0:00.0Tyler Kinslow

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Miami
Average Time:

1728 Less Than  5 7:12.0 7:12.01 3 0:00.0Jack Dobner

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Mohawk
Average Time:

1722 Less Than  5 9:27.0 9:27.01 4 0:00.0Colin Cousineau
1710 Less Than  5 10:06.0 19:33.02 4 0:39.0Spencer Brong
1837 Less Than  5 10:49.0 30:22.03 4 1:22.0Daniel Shamon

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Ottawa
Average Time:

1815 Less Than  5 8:00.0 8:00.01 4 0:00.0Oleksandr Sakhno
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